BTN10207 TH -- -- -- -- 10 20 25 -- 20 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 50 20 41 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG21 TH 20 24 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 24 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 140 SGPA:6.36 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 879/1400 (Eight hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 62.79% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 45 | Total EGP: 316 | GPA/SGPA:7.02 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN10207 TH -- -- -- -- 10 18 25 -- 18 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 50 20 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

DEG21 TH 20 27 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 27 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 158 SGPA:7.18 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 802/1400 (Eight hundred and two) | Percentage: 57.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 45 | Total EGP: 262 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTETE0209 TH -- -- 10 16 10 12 50 -- 28 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 39 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 39 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 78 SGPA:3.90 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 525/1200 (Five hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 43.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 147 | GPA/SGPA:3.59 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTETE0209 TH -- -- 10 22 10 19 50 -- 41 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 41 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 38 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 38 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 649/1200 (Six hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 54.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 235 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTETE0209 TH -- -- 10 17 10 15 50 -- 32 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 32 A 8 16 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 33 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 646/1200 (Six hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 53.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 255 | GPA/SGPA:6.22 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.9 b1454ef6-9877-4bd0-a256-450fd91bc9fa

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025